Position

President

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District

Department

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Total Wages

$2,425
$2,170
$1,532
$1,276
$1,149

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



